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A B O U T

Industrybuying.com is India's leading industrial e-commerce company serving thousands of SME 

customers Pan India. We are owned and operated by MonotaRO Japan (Japan's largest industrial 

E-commerce company), and by W.W. Grainger (America's largest Industrial E-commerce company). 

We sell over 10,00,000 items across 40+ industrial categories for door delivery. Try us today on your 

Desktop/Mobile or download our App. 

industrybuying

Flexible Payment Options: We accept all standard modes of payment. You can avail credit upto 
Rs. 5 Lacs at low interest rates.

Wholesale Pricing: Affordably priced products with exciting discount benefits on individual and 
bulk orders.

Premium Quality: Best products for your industry-specific use case offered by the most trusted 
brands. We deal in 12000+ brands.

Warranty Assurance: 100% authentic products with certified warranty

Robust Vendor Network: Widespread sourcing options to ensure that you find exactly what you 
are looking for.

Pan-India Delivery: Our delivery agents walk the extra mile and deliver orders to the remotest 
parts in India. We deliver to 30,000+ pin-codes.

On-time, Every Time: Orders delivered to your doorstep at lightning-fast speeds.

Easy Returns: We offer a customer-friendly return and exchange policy.

What we offer:
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Get instant business inventory worth up to Rs. 5 Lakhs with Industrybuying’s 

Channel Financing.

Key Features:

Industrybuying Channel Finance programme

Boost your purchasing power and accelerate your business growth today!

How to Get Started?
Activate your Channel Financing on Industrybuying in a simple three-step process

Step - I: 
Fill the details in the 

form attached.

Step - II: 
Provide your PAN card and 

Aadhaar card for KYC.

Step - III: 
Connect your bank account 

through eNACH & done.

Upto Rs. 5 Lacs Credit Limit

`

No Hidden Charges

Upto 30-Day Credit Period

No Collateral

Low Interest Rate

Hassle-Free Digital 
10-Minutes Onboarding



Bank Account Holder's name:

Account Number :

IFSC Code :

Branch Address:

Bank Details

Aadhar Number Pan Card

Please submit the below documents

Phone Number:

Name:
(Please use capital letters)

Personal Details 

Birth Date :

Email Address :

Kindly fill the details to complete verification or  
Visit industrybuying.com/user/pay-later/ for e-verification.

Channel Financing Enrollment Form

Company Profile

Address:

Company Name:

City:

Company Number: Company GST(Mandatory):

Company’s Turnover: Company’s Business Area:

State: Pincode:



CONSENT LETTER

CRIF High Mark Credit Score Terms of Use

 
In connection with submission of the application for my credit information (“Consumer Credit  information”) offered by CRIF High Mark (“CIC”) through Minions Ventures 
Private Limited (referred to as the “Company/ KredX”) and delivery of the Consumer Credit Information to the Company, I hereby acknowledge and agree to the following:

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

I.

J.
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Agriculture Garden &
Landscaping Tools

Agripro Backpack Brush Cutter

AgriPro 3.6 HP Chaff Cutter Cum
Pulverizer without Motor

AgriPro Brush Cutter 43 CC AgriPro 5 in 1 Multi-Functional Garden Machine

AgriPro Brush Cutter 38 CC

AgriPro 2.2 HP Chaff Cutter without Motor

G I Agriculture Garden & Landscaping Tools

SKU: AGR.CHA.5233559

Motor Power: 2.2HP

Voltage: 220 V 

Suitable for: Chaff Cutter APCC9Z

SKU: AGR.CHA.82324156

Motor Power: 3.6 HP

Voltage: 220 V 

Suitable for: Chaff Cutter Cum Pulverizer

industrybuying
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SKU: AGR.GRA.82335603

Motor Power: 1 HP

Voltage: 220 V 

Suitable for: Maize Thresher Machine APMZ5TY

AgriPro 1 HP Motor for
Maize Thresher Machine

AgriPro Power Cultivator 7 HP

AgriPro 1 HP Maize Thresher Machine (without Motor)

SKU: AGR.EAR.101517204

Model No: APEA52

Engine Type: Air-cooled, 2 Stroke, Single Cylinder

Engine Displacement: 52 CC

Rated Output Power: 1.9 kW/6500 RPM

Drill Diameter: 80/100/150/200/250 mm

AgriPro Earth Auger (with Drill Bit)

Suitable Motor Power: 3 HP

Voltage: 220 V

Spindle Speed: 1400-1600 RPM

Machine Size: 800 x 300 x 1130 mm

G I Agriculture Garden & Landscaping Tools

industrybuying
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SKU: AGR.GRA.22649928

Motor Power: 3 HP

Voltage: 220 V 

Suitable for: Disc Mill Crusher APDMC9FC

AgriPro 1 HP Motor for Maize Thresher Machine

Suitable Motor Power: 3 HP

No. of Teeth: T-Teeth: 4 Pcs, Square Teeth: 6 Pcs

Voltage: 220 V

Spindle Speed: 4500-5500 RPM

Machine Size: 1100 x 270 x 700 mm

AgriPro 3 HP Disc Mill Crusher with Milling Screen (without Motor)

SKU  Size ID Size OD Length Colour Package Content  Material

AGR.HOS.95512720 11.8 mm 14.8 mm 20 m Green Hose, Spray Gun, Hose Trolley PVC

      3 Pcs Connector, 

AGR.HOS.25512732 11.8 mm 14.8 mm 30 m Green Hose, Spray Gun, Hose Trolley PVC

      3 Pcs Connector, 

Agripro Hose Reel Trolley Set

SKU: AGR.HOS.95512740

Size ID: 8 mm

Size OD: 11 mm

Length: 10 m

Colour: Green

Package Content: Hose, Spray Gun, 

Pcs Connector, 1 Tap Adaptor

Agripro Hose Reel Set (Mini)

SKU: AGR.HOS.35512751

Size ID: 11.8 mm

Size OD: 14.8 mm

Length: 10 m

Colour: Green

Material: PVC

Agripro PVC Hose Reel

G I Agriculture Garden & Landscaping Tools
industrybuying
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Agripro HTP Spray Pump

SKU: AGR.PET.101517215

Model No: APcs58

Engine Displacement: 58 CC

Engine Type: Air-cooled, 2 Stroke

Rated Output Power: 2.4 kW

Engine Model: 1E45.2F

Cylinder Type: Double Cylinder

Bar Length: 22 Inch

Fuel Tank Capacity: 550 ml

Start Type: Easy Starter

Oil Tank Capacity: 260 ml

Idle Speed: 3000 RPM

Max. Limited Speed: 10000 RPM

Grip: Rubber Grip

AgriPro Petrol Chainsaw

SKU: AGR.OUT.91648024

Model No: APOM52

Engine Type: Air-Cooled, 2

Stroke, Single Cylinder

Max. Output: 1.9 kW

Propeller Diameter: 180 mm

Rotate Speed: 6500 RPM

Displacement: 52 CC

Engine Model: 1E44F-6

Fuel Tank Capacity: 1.2 l

AgriPro Outboard Motor

SKU: AGR.PET.53596591

Model No: 3WF-18-3

Tank  Capacity: 14 l

Engine Model: 1E40FP-3Z

Displacement: 50.3 CC

Rotate Speed: 6500 RPM

RPM: 1500 RPM

Rated Power: 1.8 kW

Range: 10m

Engine Type: 2 stroke

Agripro Mist Blower

SKU: AGR.POW.93596557

Model No: MH767

Engine: 2 Stroke

Capacity: 25 l

Pressure: 0.2 - 0.3 Mpa

Engine Type: TU26

Output: 6-8 l/min

Pump: Brass

No. of Spray Gun: 3

Agripro Knapsack
Power Sprayer

SKU: AGR.SEE.63596585

Model No: HY-1094

Capacity: 2-3 kg

Mouth No.: 12, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6 Mouths Adjustable

Seeding Number: 1-3

Spacing: 13-25 cm

Suitable for: Corn, soyabean, peanut, chickpea, 

cotton, etc.

Agripro Hand Push
Plant Seeder

Agripro Single Barrel Portable Seeder

G I Agriculture Garden & Landscaping Tools

industrybuying
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SKU: AGR.TIL.41517227

Model No: APMT52

Engine Displacement: 52 CC

Rated Output Power: 1.9 kW/6500 RPM

Tilling Depth: 10-15 cm

Tilling Width: 25-30 cm

Engine Type: Air-cooled, 2 Stroke, Single Cylinder

Engine Model: 1E44F-6

Fuel Tank Capacity: 1200 ml

Start System: Recoil Starter

AgriPro Power Tiller (Mini)
Agripro Double Barrel Portable
Plant Seeder cum Fertilizer

AgriPro Water Pump - APWP2 AgriPro Water Pump - APWP3

G I Agriculture Garden & Landscaping Tools

Agriculture Garden & Landscaping Tools

Ingco Cordless Li-Ion Grass Trimmer
(without Battery Pack)

SKU: AGR.ELE.12518815

Model No: LM385

Capacity: 380 mm

Dimensions: 250 x 300 x 250 mm

Weight: 8 kg

Voltage: 220-240 V

Motor Power: 2.5 HP

Power: 1600 W

Ingco Electric Lawn Mover

AGR.HOS.106309626
Layers: 5
Color: Yellow
Type of Product: Hose Pipe
Inner Diameter: 8.5 mm
Length: 100 mtr
Maximum Pressure: 220 kgf/cm2

AGR.HOS.36309633
Layers: 5
Color: Yellow
Type of Product: Hose Pipe
Inner Diameter: 10 mm
Length: 100 mtr
Maximum Pressure: 220 kgf/cm2

AGR.HOS.56309613
Layers: 5
Color: Yellow
Type of Product: Hose Pipe
Inner Diameter: 8.5 mm
Length: 50 mtr
Maximum Pressure: 220 kgf/cm2

Agripro HTP Hose Pipe

industrybuying
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AGR.BRU.35782523

CGTLI20301

Ingco Cordless Grass Trimmer

Agriculture Garden & Landscaping Tools

industrybuying
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Ingco Hedge Trimmer 

SKU:AGR.COR.25587106
Model No: CGSLI20128
Voltage:20V
Maximum speed :1400rpm
Blade length:450mm（18″）
�����������������������������

AGR.COR.25587106

Ingco Cordless Li-Ion Chain
Saw (without Battery Pack)
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Fulcrum Chain Pulley Block

Material Handling and Packaging

c

Fulcrum Electric Hoist Lifting Height (Mini)

SKU: MAT.ELE.31518803

Model No: MET-1000

Capacity: 1000 kg

Travelling Speed: 10-15 m/min

Garter/Beam Size: 5 cm

Capacity: 1000 kg

Voltage: AC 220V/230V

Fulcrum Electric Wire Rope
With Motorised Trolley (Mini)

SKU: MAT.GEA.101648148

Model No: GCL-2T

Rated Load: 2 Ton

I-Beam Recommended: 100-150 mm

SKU: MAT.GEA.51648135

Model No: GCL-1T

Rated Load: 1 Ton

I-Beam Recommended: 75-125 mm

SKU: MAT.GEA.91648158

Model No: GCL-3T

Rated Load: 3 Ton

I-Beam Recommended: 100-150 mm

Fulcrum Geared Trolley

Material Handling
and Packaging

industrybuying
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Material Handling and Packaging

Fulcrum 5 Step Foldable Aluminium Ladder

Fulcrum Hand Pallet Truck

SKU: MAT.PLA.25440268

Capacity: 12 l  (20 kg)

Dimensions: 400 x 300 x 140

Material: Plastic

Fulcrum Plastic Foldable Crates

Fulcrum Adjustable 4 x 2 Step
Multipurpose Ladder

Fulcrum Adjustable 4 x 3 Step
Multipurpose Ladder

Fulcrum Adjustable 4 x 4  Step
Multipurpose Ladder

SKU: MAT.TEL.34099368

Model No: DLT709B

Max. Load: 150 kg

No. of Steps: 2 x 9

Open Height: 5.6 m

Thickness: 1.3-1.5 mm

Folded Height: 93 cm

Material: Aluminium

Step Distance: 30 cm

Width: 48.5 cm

A Size: 48.5 cm

B Height: 93 cm

C Height: 264 cm

D Height: 560 cm

Fulcrum Double Telescopic Ladder 

SKU: MAT.TEL.94099358

Model No: FC-DLT209B

Max. Load: 150 kg

No. of Steps: 10

Open Height: 2.9 m

Folded Height: 77 cm

Material: Aluminium

Step Distance: 30 cm

Ladder Width: 46.5 cm

Fulcrum 10 Step Aluminium Telescopic Ladder

8657885673



SKU: MAT.PLA.55440273

Capacity: 36 l (35 kg)

Material: Plastic

Dimensions: 530 x 365 x 240 mm

Fulcrum Plastic Foldable Crates

Material Handling and Packaging

c

Fulcrum Loading Capacity Manual Scissor Table

SKU: MAT.PLA.85440283

Capacity: 60 l (40 kg)

Material: Plastic

Dimensions:

600 x 400 x 300 mm

Fulcrum Plastic Foldable Crates

Fulcrum Ratchet Lever Hoist

SKU: MAT.WHE.55343467

Model No.: TC1840A

Tray Size: 510 x 24 mm

Loading Capacity: 955 l / 300 Kg

Wheel Size: 10 x 3.50 Inch 

Wheel Type: 4 Pneumatic Wheel

Material: Steel

Body Size: 1135 x 520 x 1060 mm

Fulcrum Loading Capacity Steel Mesh Cart

SKU: MAT.SHO.65512767

Colour: Black

Size: 42 x 40.5 x 38 cm

Fulcrum Folding Shopping CartFulcrum Heavy Duty Foldable Platform Trolley

SKU: MAT.WHE.25343457

Model No.: TC2145

Tray Size: 930 x 530 x 200 mm

Loading Capacity: 75 l / 250 Kg

Wheel Size: 10 x 3.50 Inch 

Wheel Type: 4 Pneumatic Wheel 

(with Metal Rim)

Fulcrum Loading Capacity Dump Cart

Fulcrum Electric Winch machine KCD
MAT.WIN.93063337

Model No: KCD-500/1000
Phase: Single Phase
Voltage: 220V/50Hz
Power (KW): 2.2 kW
Lifting Speed: 14 - 7 mtr/min
Rope Diameter: 6 mm
Double Rope Lifting Height: 30 mtr
Single Rope Capacity: 500 Kg
Double Rope Capacity: 1000 kg
Single Rope Lifting Height: 50 MTR

industrybuying
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Power Tools

Power Tools

SKU: POW.ANG.92181248

Model No.: PHAG801

Rated Input Power: 850 W

Max. Disc Diameter: 100 mm

Rated Voltage: 230 V

No Load Speed: 11000 RPM

PowerHouse Angle Grinder (850W)

SKU: POW.CHO.81521217

Model No.: PHCM355

Blade Diameter: 355 mm

No Load Speed: 3800 RPM

Rated Input Power: 2000 W

Frequency: 50/60 Hz

Rated Voltage: 110/240 V

Gear Material: 40 Cr

PowerHouse Chop saw Machine

SKU: POW.DEM.71521198

Model No.: PHDB65

No Load Speed: 1450 RPM

Impact Rate: 1400 bpm

Rated Input Power: 1300 W

Frequency: 50/60 Hz

Rated Voltage: 110/240 V

PowerHouse Demolition Breaker

SKU: POW.BLO.91521173

Model No.: PHEB23

No Load Speed: 0-18000 RPM

Blowing Capacity: 2.8 m³/min

Rated Input Power: 600 W

Frequency: 50-60 Hz

Rated Voltage: 220-240 V

PowerHouse Electric Blower

SKU: POW.DRI.91521152

Model No.: PHED10

Drilling Capacity In Steel: 10 mm

Drill Capacity: 10 mm

Drilling Capacity In Wood: 25 mm

Voltage: 220 V

No Load Speed: 2600 RPM

Rated Torque: 18 Nm

Input Power: 300 W

Gear Material: 40 Cr

PowerHouse Electric Drill

SKU: POW.GRI.93927783

Model No.: PHBG5

Rated Input Power: 350 W

No Load Speed: 2840 RPM

Wheel Size: 5 inch

Voltage: 220 V

Powerhouse Bench Grinder Powerhouse Bench Sander

SKU: POW.ANG.101521182

Model No.: PHAG100

Rated Input Power: 670 W

Max. Disc Diameter: 100 mm

Rated Voltage: 220 V

No Load Speed: 11000 RPM

PowerHouse Angle Grinder (670W)

8657885673



Power Tools

Power Tools

SKU: POW.WAL.23927770

Model No.: PHWC133

Blade Diameter: 133 mm

No Load Speed: 2950 RPM

Voltage: 220 V

Powerhouse Wall Chaser 

SKU: POW.MIT.82065711

Model No.: PHMS225

Disc Diameter: 255 mm

No Load Speed: 6000 RPM

Rated Input Power: 2200 W

Rated Voltage: 220 V

PowerHouse Mitre Saw

SKU: POW.MAR.73927806

Model No.: PHTC600

Length: 600 mm

Bracket: Double Rod

Laser: Yes

Powerhouse Tile Cutter

SKU: POW.SAW.62684878

Model No.: COS4051

No Load Speed: 2280 RPM

Power Supply: 220-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz

Rated Input Power: 3.0 kW (4HP)

Blade Diameter: 405 x 25.4 x 3 mm

Ingco Cut Off Saw

Ingco Circular Saw

Ingco Battery Pack

SKU: POW.BLO.43174486

Model No.: CABLI2001

No Load Speed: 10000-17000 RPM

Voltage: 20 V

Ingco Lithium-Ion Aspirator Blower

SKU: POW.DEM.62684630

Model No.: FCLI2001

Output Voltage: 20 V

Charge Current: 2A

Rated Input Power: 50 W

Power Supply: 110-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz

Ingco Fast Intelligent Charger

industrybuying

Ingco Cordless Angle Grinder

POW.COR.75260882
Type of Product: Angle Grinder
No Load Speed: 8500 RPM
Model No.: CAGLI1001
Voltage: 20V
Disc Diameter: 100mm
Spindle Thread: M10

11
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Power Tools

Ingco Cordless Li-Ion Drill (without Battery Pack)

Ingco Cordless Li-Ion Oscillating
Multi-Tool (without Battery Pack)

SKU: POW.DEM.62684630

Model No.: PDB17008

Rated Input Power: 1700 W

Impact Energy: 45 J

Features: HEX chuck system

Max. Impact Rate: 1400 BPM

Power Supply: 220-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz

Ingco Demolition Breaker Ingco Table Saw

SKU: POW.MIT.25587050

Model No.:  BMS18007

Input Power:  1800 W

No Load Speed:  5500 RPM

Frequency:  50-60 Hz

Blade Diameter:  255 mm

Voltage:  220-240 V

Ingco Miter Saw

Ingco Impact Drill with Chuck

POW.IMP.95778081
Type of Product: Impact Drill
Voltage: 220-240V~50/60Hz
Model No: ID7508
Input Power: 750W
No of Load Speed: 0-3000rpm

Ingco Angle Polisher

POW.SAN.56410937
Type of Product: Angle Polisher
No Load Speed: 900-3800 rpm
Weight: 7.5kg
Voltage: 220-240 V
Model No: AP14008
Power: Input: 1400 W
Dimension: 55x19x14 cm

12
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SKU: POW.DEM.82684611

Model No.: PDB13008

Impact Energy: 20 J

Rated Input Power: 1300 W

Max. Impact Rate: 3800BPM

Features: Anti Vibration System

Power Supply: 220-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz

Ingco Demolition Breaker

SKU: POW.DEM.36410942

Model No: PDB13008

Impact Energy: 20 J

Weight: 6kg

Voltage: 220-240 V

Power: 1300W

Dimension: 45x26x12 cm

Power Tools

Ingco Lithium-Ion Impact Wrench

POW.IMP.106410871
Model No: CIWLI2001
Type of Product: Impact Wrench
No Load Speed: 0-1300 0-2100 min
Weight: 2.9kg
Voltage: 20 V
Impact Rate: 0-2000 0-3300 bpm
Torque: 300 Nm
Dimension: 16x7x9 cm

Ingco Rotary Hammer

 POW.ROT.76410695
No Load Speed: 900 rpm
Impact Energy: 5 J
Weight: 5kg
Model No: RH10508
Voltage: 220-240 V
Dimension: 42x28x10 cm
Impact Rate: 4000 ipm
Power: 1050W

Ingco Electric Impact Wrench

POW.IMP.96410883
Model No: IW10508
Type of Product: Impact Wrench
Power: 1050W
Weight: 11kg
Voltage: 220-240 V
Battery Type: Lithium-Ion
Battery Capacity: 1.5 Ah
Capacity: Chuck: 0.8-10 mm
Dimension: 25x29x12 cm

Ingco Electric Drill

POW.ELE.56410907
No Load Speed: 0 - 750 rpm
Type of Product: Electric Drill
Weight: 14.5kg
Dimension: 22x7x25 cm
Power: 280W
Drilling Capacity: 10 mm
Voltage: 220-240 V
Model No: ED2808

Ingco Impact Drill with Variable Speed and Hammer Function

POW.IMP.85782767
Type of Product: Impact Drill
Voltage: 220-240V~50/60Hz
Model No: ID7108
Input Power: 710W
Capacity: 13 mm(Drilling)
No of Load Speed: 0-3000rpm

industrybuying

Ingco Angle Grinder

POW.ANG.55782463
Model No: AG900282
Voltage: 220-240V~50/60Hz
Input Power: 900W
Diameter: 100 mm(Disc)
No of Load Speed: 12000rpm

POW.ANG.65782451
Model No: AG90028
Voltage: 220-240V~50/60Hz
Input Power: 900W
Diameter: 125 mm(Disc)
No of Load Speed: 12000rpm

13
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Power Tools

Ingco RPM Palm Sander
SKU: POW.SAN.103175001
No Load Speed: 14000 RPM
Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Voltage: 220-240V
Input Power: 240W
Model No.: PS2408
Bottom Base: 110x100 mm

Ingco RPM Finishing Sander
SKU: POW.SAN.53175015
Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Voltage: 220-240V
Input Power: 320W
Model No.: FS3208
Bottom Base: 180x90 mm

Ingco Mini Drill Accessories Set for Die Grinder
SKU: POW.ROU.106421417
Model No: AKB0501
Type of Product: Die Grinder
Collet Diameter: 6mm
Weight: 1.2kg
Dimension: 10x2.5x10 cm

Ingco RPM Electric Router
SKU: POW.ELE.33174531
Model No.: RT160028
Voltage: 220-240V
Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Collet Size: 6mm, 8mm, 12mm, 1/4Inch, 1/2Inch
Input Power: 1600 W
Plunge Capacity: 0 - 60 mm

Ingco Reciprocating Saw
SKU: POW.SAW.76421447
Type of Product: Reciprocating Saw
Voltage: 220-240 V
No Load Speed: 900-3300 rpm
Weight: 2.9kg
Model No: RS8008
Power: 750W
Dimension: 52x18x10 cm

Ingco Circular Saw

POW.SAW.42684842
No Load Speed: 5000RPM
Model No: CS18568
Power Source: Corded Electric
Cutting Angle: 90 Degree
Rated Input Power: 1600W
Blade Diameter: 185 mm
Power Supply: 220-240V~50/60Hz
No. of Teeth: 24

Ingco Demolition Hammer

 : POW.DEM.46421362
Frequency: 50 Hz
Weight: 10kg
Model No: PDB15006
Impact Rate: 1100 - 1900 ipm
Voltage: 220-240 V
Power: 1500W
Dimension: 30x24x22 cm

industrybuying
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Ingco Jig Saw
SKU: POW.JIG.96421473
Model No: JS6508
Voltage: 220-240 V
Weight: 1.5kg
Dimension: 22x20x7 cm
Power: 650W
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Power Tools
industrybuying

Ingco Rotary Hammer

 POW.ROT.75778163
Type of Product: Rotary Hammer
Model No: RGH9028-2
Voltage: 220-240V~50/60Hz
Input Power: 800W
No of Load Speed: 0-1200rpm

Ingco RPM Biscuit Jointer
SKU: POW.BIS.63174475
Blade Diameter: 100mm
Model No.: BJ9508
Input Power: 950W
No Load Speed: 11000 RPM
Voltage: 220-240V
Frequency: 50-60 Hz

Ingco Marble Cutter
SKU: TOO.GRO.56420503
Weight: 1.6kg
No Load Speed: 13000 rpm
Power: 1400W
Model No: MC14008
Voltage: 220-240 V
Dimension: 23x22x17 cm
Cutting Capacity: 34 mm

Ingco Heat Gun
SKU: POW.HOT.25261000
Model No.: HG200038
Voltage: 220-240V
Frequency: 50-60Hz
Input Power: 2000W
Temperature: 350°C/550°C
Air Flow: 300-500 L/Min

Ingco Plastic Tube Welding Tool 
SKU: POW.PLA.75261011
Model No: PTWT8001
Voltage: 220-240V
Input Power: 800 W
Temperature:  0 - 300°C

Ingco RPM Multi Function Tools
SKU: POW.BIS.63174475
Blade Diameter: 100mm
Model No.: BJ9508
Input Power: 950W
No Load Speed: 11000 RPM
Voltage: 220-240V
Frequency: 50-60 Hz

Ingco Wall Chaser Grinder with 4 Discs
SKU: POW.WAL.105083984
No Load Speed: 9000 RPM
Voltage: 220-240V
Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Model No: WLC15008
Input Power: 1500 Watt
Spindle Thread: M14
Disc Diameter: 125 mm
No. of Pcs: 5 15
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Power Tools

industrybuying Ingco Air Blower
SKU:POW.BLO.16510067
Model No:AB4018
Voltage: 220-240V
Input Power: 400 W
Hose Diameter : 3 mm
Frequency : 50 Hz,
No Load Speed Filter : 13000 RPM

Ingco Aspirator Blower
SKU: POW.ELE.76421435
No Load Speed: 0 - 15000 rpm
Weight: 1.3kg
Dimension: 24x22x38 cm
Power: 800W
Voltage: 220-240 V
Model No: AB8008

Ingco High Pressure Washer
SKU: POW.PRE.42684805
Model No: HPWR18008
Maximum Flow: 6.0 L/min
Rated Input Power: 1800W
Power Supply: 220-240V~50/60Hz
Maximum Pressure: 150 Bar

Ingco Cordless Impact Drill
SKU: POW.COR.75782585
Model No: CIDLI200215
Voltage: 20V
Impact Rate: 22500/min
Torque: 45NM
No of Load Speed: 0-400/0-1500/min
Capacity: 0.8-10mm(Chuck)

Ingco Angle grinder
SKU: POW.ANG.43185470
Voltage: 220-240V~50/60Hz
Input Power: 750W
Diameter: 100mm
Model No.: AG750282
Speed: 12000 RPM

Ingco Circular Saw
SKU: POW.SAW.65260951
Frequency: 50-60Hz
Voltage: 220-240V
No Load Speed: 4800 RPM
Blade Diameter: 185x20mm
Model No.: CS18538
Input Power: 1400W

Ingco Drill Kit
SKU: POW.DRI.65260941
Frequency: 50-60Hz
Voltage: 220-240V
Model No.: HKTHP11151

Ingco Impact Drill
SKU: POW.IMP.36412743
Type of Product: Impact Drill
No Load Speed: 0 - 3000 rpm
Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Voltage: 220-240 V
Model No: ID6808
Drilling Capacity: 13 mm
Power: 680W

Ingco Air Impact Wrench
SKU: PNE.IMP.63174831
Maximum Torque: 610 Nm(450ft)
Air Pressure: 6.2bar(90psi)
Air Consumption: 142.5l/min(5.0cfm)
Length: 187 mm
No Load Speed: 7000 RPM
Model No.: AIW12562
Air Hose: 3/8 Inch

16
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Ingco Marble Cutter
SKU: TOO.GRO.56420503
Weight: 1.6kg
No Load Speed: 13000 rpm
Power: 1400W
Model No: MC14008
Voltage: 220-240 V
Blade Diameter: 110x20 mm
Dimension: 23x22x17 cm

Ingco Impact drill
SKU: Ingco CIDLI1232
WEIGHT: 1.70 KGS
Voltage: 12V
No-load speed: 0-350/0-1350/min
Max.impact rate: 22500/min
Chuck capacity: 0.8-10mm
Mechanical 2-speed gear

Ingco Mixer
SKU: POW.MIX.66611576
Model No: MX11008
Voltage: 220-240V~50-60Hz
Input power: 1100W

Ingco Stainless Drill Bits Set 
SKU: TOO.HAM.86611568
Model No: AKD1251
Speci�cations: Metal
Sizes: 1.0mm-13mmx0.5mm

Ingco Rotary Hammer
SKU: POW.ROT.56611550
Model Number : RH18008
Chuck Type : Keyless
Chuck Size : null
Speed : 800 rpm
Reverse Function : Yes

Ingco Battery
SKU: POW.COR.95770007
Model: FBLI2002
Voltage:20V
Battery: Lithium-Ion 4.0Ah

Ingco Charger
SKU: POW.CHA.106268615
Input Voltage: 220V-240V
Current: 0.65A
Model: FCLI12071
Output Voltage: 12 V
Frequency: 50/60Hz

Ingco Electric Planer
SKU: POW.ELE.26611545
Model: PL10508-1
Voltage: 220-240 Volt
Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Input power: 1050 Watt
No-load speed: 16000 RPM
Size of pad: 82 x 3 mm

Power Tools

8657885673
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Pneumatics

Pneumatics

SKU: PNE.AIR.22174003

Model No.: TB550W-25L 

Tank Capacity: 25 L

Speed: 1440 RPM

Pressure: 0.8 Upa

Power: 0.55 kW

Voltage: 220 V

Noise: 48

SKU: PNE.AIR.52875944

Model No.: TB550W-50L 

Tank Capacity: 50 l

Speed: 2800 RPM

Pressure: 0.8 Mpa

Power: 1.5 kW

Voltage: 220 V

Output Flow: 230 l/min

PowerHouse Oil Free Air Compressor

SKU: PNE.AIR.71518593

Model No.: PH2050

Tank Capacity: 50 l

Motor Power: 2 HP

Output Flow: 147 l/min

Pressure: 8 Bar

SKU: PNE.AIR.61518584

Model No.: PH1530

Tank Capacity: 30 l

Motor Power: 1.5 HP

Output Flow: 147 l/min

Pressure: 8 Bar

PowerHouse Air Compressor

PowerHouse Chop Saw Machine

PowerHouse Impact Wrench PowerHouse Air
Hydraulic Riveter Blue

PowerHouse HVLP Spray Gun

industrybuying
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PowerHouse Air Impact Wrench Powerhouse Brad Nailer

SKU: PNE.DIE.81646270

Model No.: PH1206K

No. of Pieces: 16

Air Inlet: 1/4 Inch

PowerHouse Air Die Grinder Kit

Accessories in box: 1/4 inch Air die grinder,

5x1/4 grinding stones, 5x1/8

grinding stones, 1/8 collet, NPT

Male plug, Hand 

SKU: PNE.DIE.31518637

Model No.: PH14

Air Inlet: 1/4 Inch

PowerHouse Micro
Air Die Grinder Kit

Accessories in box: Micro Die grinder,

Mini Oiler, Oil Pot, Female

connector, Hand wrenches,

10 Pcs mounted stones

SKU: PNE.SPR.22014355

Model No.: FC634

Pressure: 6-9 bar

Nozzle: One

PowerHouse Foam Gun
(with One Nozzle)

Powerhouse Pneumatic Stapler

SKU: PNE.SOL.55440290

Model No.: 2V-025-08 9

Valve Type: 2/2

Coil Voltage: 220 VAC

Applicable Temperature: 5-50C

Thread Size: 1/4 Inch

Working Medium: 40 Micron Filtered 

Lubricated Air

Powerhouse  2/2  Solenoid Valve
SKU: PNE.SOL.85440300

Model No.: 4V-210-08

Valve Type: 5/2

Coil Voltage: 220 VAC

Thread Size: 1/4 Inch

Working Presssure: 2~8 bar

SKU: PNE.SOL.95440313

Model No.: 3V-310-10

Valve Type: 3/2

Coil Voltage: 220 VAC

Thread Size: 3/8 Inch

Working Presssure: 40 Micron Filtered Lubricated Air

Applicable Temperature: 5-50C

Powerhouse 5/2  Solenoid Valve

Pneumatics
industrybuying
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Ingco Rotary Sander
SKU: PNE.SAN.35782988
Model No: RS3208
Voltage: 220-240V~50/60Hz
Input Power: 320W
No of Load Speed: 12000rpm
Diameter: 125 mm(Sanding Pad)

Pneumatics

c

Pneumatics

SKU: PNE.AIR.54347762

Model No: TB2030BM

Motor Power: 2.5 HP

Fulcrum 2.5 HP Air Compressor

SKU: PNE.AIR.24347772

Model No: TB3050BM

Motor Power: 3 HP

Fulcrum 3 HP Air Compressor

SKU:PNE.DIE.32684644

Model No: MG1309

Rated Input Power: 130 W

Collet Size: 3.2 mm

No Load Speed: 10000-32000 RPM

Power Supply: 220-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz

Ingco Mini Grinder Ingco 2-3.5 bar HVLP Spray Gun

SKU: PNE.SPR.62684915

Model No: SPG3508

Spraying Pressure: 0.1-0.2 Bar

Max. Viscosity: 50DIN-s

Rated Input Power: 450 W

Power Supply: 220-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz

Container Capacity: 800 ml

Max. Flow: 380 ml/min

INGCO Metal HVLP Floor
Based Electric Paint Spray Gun

industrybuying
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Ingco Auto Air Compressor 

SKU: PNE.AIR.66410712
Pressure: 160 PSI
Voltage: 20V
Model No: CACLI2002
Dimension: 255x135x205 mm
No of Bar: 11 BAR
Display Type: Digital Display

SKU: PNE.SPR.26410725
Voltage: 220-240 V
Pressure: 0.1-0.2 Bar
Model No: SPG5008
Flow Rate: 850 ml/min
Dimension: 28x24x23 cm
Power: Input: 500 W

Ingco Electric Air Sander
SKU: PNE.SAN.85782963
Model No: APS1512
No of Load Speed: 10500 rpm
Diameter: 150 mm(Sanding Pad)

Ingco Spray Gun Plastic 
SKU: PNE.SPR.55782990
Model No: AMSG028
Material: Plastic body

Ingco Pneumatic Air Stapler
SKU: PNE.PNE.63185838
Capacity: 100PcsSize: 6-13mm
Model No.: APS06131-3
Staple crown: 11.2mm

Pneumatics
industrybuying
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SKU: PNE.SPR.53175046

Model No: SPG5008

Voltage: 220-240 V

Spraying Pressure: 0.1 - 0.2 Bar

Max. Viscosity: 50 DIN-s

Input Power: 500 W

Frequency: 50-60 Hz

Container Capacity: 800 ml

Max. Flow: 850 ml/min

Ingco HLVP Floor
Based Spray Gun

Ingco Spray Gun
SKU: PNE.SPR.92684901
Paint Capacity: 400cc
Model No: ASG4041
Pattern Width: 180-250 mm
Nozzle: 1.5 mm

Operating Pressure: 3-4 bar
Air Consumption: 99-170 lpm
Nozzle: 1.8 mm
Pattern Width: 180-250 mm
Paint Capacity: 1000 cc
Model: ASG3105

SKU: PNE.SPR.43175054
Type of Product: HVLP Spray Gun
Paint Capacity: 600 ml
Standard Nozzle: 1.4 mm
Operating Pressure: 2-3.5bar
Pattern Width: 180-250 mm
Model No.: ASG1061
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SKU: PUM.BOR.96290906
Borewell Size: 4 Inch (100 mm)
Motor Type: Oil Filled
Phase: Single Phase
E�ciency (%): 76-84 %
Voltage: 180 - 220V

industrybuying

SKU: PUM.DOM.52840278

Model No: PHWMP-0.5

Head: 10-25 m

Power: 0.5 HP

Phase: Single Phase

Speed: 2880 RPM

Suc x Del: 25 x 25 mm

Impeller Material: Brass

SKU: PUM.DOM.42840280

Model No: PHWMP-1

Head: 10-30 m

Power: 1 HP

Phase: Single Phase

Speed: 2880 RPM

Suc x Del: 25 x 25 mm

Impeller Material: Brass

Powerhouse Water Motor Pump 

0.5 HP 1 HP

SKU: PUM.SEW.32874506

Model No: ECO 40

Power: 0.5 HP

Power: 0.37 KW

Phase: Single Phase

Discharge Range: 0-144 l/min

Delivery Size: 50 mm

SKU: PUM.SEW.62874517

Model No: ECO 75

Power: 1 HP

Power: 0.75 kW

Phase: Single Phase

Discharge Range: 0-200 l/min

Delivery Size: 50 mm

SKU: PUM.SEW.102874522

Model No: ECO 110

Power: 1.5 HP

Power: 1.1 kW

Phase: Single Phase

Discharge Range: 0-250 l/min

Delivery Size: 50 mm

PowerHouse Sewage Submersible Pump 

0.5 HP 1 HP 1.5 HP

SKU: PUM.SUB.75372463

Model No: PHSPC -1

Power: 1 HP

Power: 0.75 kW

Phase: Single Phase

Control Panel: Yes

Powerhouse Submersible Pump (with Control Panel)

Pumps

Pumps

SKU: PUM.BOR.86290933
Suitable For: 100mm & above bore dia.
Borewell Size: 4 Inch (100 mm)
Motor Type: Oil Filled
Phase: Single Phase
Voltage: 180 - 220V
Applicable for: Domestic Usage
Weight: 13 Kg
Dimensions: 55(L)x25x(B)x10x(H) cm

SKU: PUM.BOR.86059693
Suitable For: 100mm & above bore dia.
Borewell Size: 4 Inch (100 mm)
Motor Type: Oil Filled
Phase: Single Phase
Voltage: 180 - 220V
Applicable for: Domestic Usage
Weight: 13 Kg
Dimensions: 55(L)x25x(B)x10x(H) cm22
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PowerHouse single phase Submersible Pump
SKU: PUM.BOR.86290911
Borewell Size: 4 Inch (100 mm)
Phase: Single Phase
Voltage: 180 - 220V
Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Applicable for: Domestic Usage
Stage: 10
Weight: 13 Kg
Dimensions: 55(L)x25x(B)x10x(H) cm
Power (KW): 1.1 KW

SKU: PUM.SEW.75587136

Model No: QDP-10-0.55

Head: 7 m

Power: 0.75 Hp

Water Flow Rate: 10500 l/hr

Delivery Size: 63 x 40 mm

Material: Impeller: Nylon Plastic, Shaft: Carbon 

Steel

PowerHouse Sewage Submersible Pump

Pumps
industrybuying
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SKU: PUM.BOR.66290924
Head (m): 0-60 m
Delivery size (mm): 32
Borewell Size: 4 Inch (100 mm)
Phase: Single Phase
Voltage: 230V
Frequency: 50-60 Hz
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Hand Tools and
Welding

SKU: HAN.ADJ.25511191

Model No: CG10118350-11

Jaw Capacity: 13-40 mm

Size: 14 inch

Powerhouse Adjustable
Pipe Wrench

SKU: HAN.MAC.85511132

Model No: CG10589-11

Size: 8 inch

Powerhouse Files
Set (3 Files)

SKU: HAN.POW.25511207

Model No: CG10363-11

Size: 25cm

Powerhouse Mitre Box (with 25cm Back Saw)

SKU: HAN.HAN.92190891

Model No: PS179

Capacity: 12 Ton

Max. Displacement: 650 mm

Working Range: 130 mm

PowerHouse Hydraulic
Shop Press (without Gauge)

SKU: HAN.BAL.85511054

Model No: CG10002-20-11

Handle Material: Fiber glass

Size: 14 inch

Powerhouse Fibreglass
Handle Hammer

SKU: HAN.SAW.95511185

Model No: CG10545300-16

Size: 300 mm

Powerhouse Bimaterial
Handle Half Round Rasp

Hand Tools and Welding

SKU: HAN.HAN.42190904

Model No: PS158

Capacity: 10 Ton

Max. Displacement: 358 mm

Working Range: 135 mm

PowerHouse Hydraulic
Shop Press (with Gauge)

SKU: HAN.FCL.45577005

Model No: CG10433-100

Size: 120 X 500 cm

SKU: HAN.FCL.95576991

Model No: CG10433-80

Size: 80 X 300 cm

Powerhouse Wood
Handle F-Clamp
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SKU: HAN.PIP.54144582

Model No: HHW-2J

Bending Range (O.D.): 21.3-60

Ram Stoke: 250 ton

Hydraulic Ram Output: 13 ton

Bending Shoes: 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 2"

Powerhouse Manual
Hydraulic Integral
Pipe Bender SKU: HAN.PIP.105511144

Model No: CG10940-11

Motor Power: 1.4 mm

Size: 3-22 mm

Powerhouse Pipe
Cutter (Mini)

SKU: PHAN.RAS.65511171

Model No: CG10449-807

Size: 8 inch

Powerhouse 
Bimaterial Handle
Half Round Rasp

SKU: HAN.TUB.35511120

Model No: CG10185-11

Weight: 630 gms

Powerhouse
M Shovel-Axe Pickaxe
Fiberglass Handle

• 1 x universal joint 1/4"

• 13 x 1/4" sockets 4 14mm

• 2 x 1/4" extensions 50mm 100mm

• 21 x 1/4" bits socket

• 4 x hexagonal keys

• 1/2 inch square Drive

Set of: 46 Pcs

Powerhouse CRV Socket Set (46 Pcs.)

SKU: HAN.SCR.75511093

Model No: CG10341-04

Size: 1/4 inch

Set: 100 Pcs Bit Set

Powerhouse Drill
Bits Set (100 Pcs.)

SKU: HAN.TUB.35511120

Model No: CG102370

Weight: 1000 g

Handle Material: Fibre Glass

Powerhouse
Hammer with
Fibreglass Handle

SKU: HAN.CLA.85511066

Model No: Model No.

Weight: 1000 g

Size: 50 cm

Handle Material: Magnetic Fiberglass

Powerhouse Claw
Hammer with Magnetic
Fiberglass Handle

SKU: HAN.SOC.75511101

Model No: CG10066-04

Contains:

•1 x 1/2" extension 125mm

•1 x 1/4" spinner handle

• 1 x arrangement case

• 1 x converter 3/8" x 1/2" 

• 17 x bits 8mm x 30mm

• 18 x 1/4" bits socket

• 2 x 1/2" spark plug sockets 16mm  21mm

• 2 x 1/4" extensions 50mm 100mm

• 2 x quick ratchet handle 1/2"  1/4"

• 2 x sliding T bar 1/4"  1/2"

• 2 x universal joint 1/2"  1/4"

• 5 x 1/2" deep sockets 1422mm

• 5 x 1/4" sockets E4E8

• 6 x hexagonal keys

• 8 x 1/2" sockets E10E24

• 8 x 1/4" deep sockets 613mm

• 1/2 inch square Drive

• 111 Pcs

 Size: 13 x 1/4" sockets 414mm

Size of: 17 x 1/2" sockets 1032mm

Powerhouse CRV Socket Set (111 Pcs.)

Hand Tools and Welding
industrybuying
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Powerhouse Ball Hammer
SKU: HAN.BAL.75511071
Weight: 1000 gm
Model No: CG10354680-11
Handle: Fiber Glass

c

SKU: HAN.TOO.105511211

Model No: CG11218-11

Powerhouse Plastic
Double Side Organizer

SKU: HAN.WOO.105511080

Model No: CG10355-34-11

Size: 34 mm

Material: Nylon Head

with wood handle

Powerhouse Hammer

SKU: HAN.WOO.75577017

Model No: CG102300

Length: 200 mm

Weight: 400 g

Handle Material: Wood

Powerhouse Hammer

Fulcrum Cantilever Tool Box

SKU: HAN.TOO.33869915

Model No: JS-19

Capacity: 100 kg

Steel Thickness: 0.6 mm

Trays: 3

Surface Treatment: Powder Coating

Wheel Size: 3 inch

Wheels: PP Wheel

Dimensions: 702 x 353 x 664 mm

Size With Castor: 702 x 353 x 755 mm

Colour: Red

Fulcrum Tool Cart 3 Tray

Fulcrum Magnetic Lifter

SKU: HAN.TOO.55511222

Model No: Model No.

Dimensions: 41.5 x 21 x 19 cm

Size: 16 inch

Powerhouse Plastic
Tool Box

SKU: HAN.TOR.35188068

Model No: YD-350

Material: Carbon Steel

Range: 65-350 Nm

Length: 550 mm

Drive Size: 1/2 inch

Accuracy: ± 0.03 

Powerhouse Ratchet Torque Wrench

SKU: HAN.TOR.95188051

Model No: YD-210

Material: Carbon Steel

Range: 20-210 Nm

Length: 490 mm

Drive Size: 1/2 inch

Accuracy: ± 0.03 

Hand Tools and Welding

Hand Tools and Welding

industrybuying

26

8657885673



c

SKU: HAN.TOO.33869905

Model No: JS-15

Capacity: 100 kg

Steel Thickness: 0.7 mm

Trays: 3

Surface Treatment: Powder Coating

Wheel Size: 3 inch

Wheels: Rubber Wheels

Dimensions: 701 x 354 x 665 mm

Size With Castor: 701 x 354 x 756 mm

Colour: Red

Fulcrum Tool
Cart 3 Tray

SKU: HAN.TOO.83869951

Model No: JS-306B

Cabinet Size: 630 x 370 x 455 mm

First Drawer Size: 530 x 345 x 60 mm

Second Drawer Size: 530 x 345 x 80 mm

Size With Castor: 629 x 397 x 812mm

Wheels: PP Wheel

Surface Treatment: Powder Coating

Wheel Size: 3 inch

Door Thickenss: 0.5mm

Steel Thickness: 0.7 mm

Dimensions: 629 x 397 x 720 mm

Fulcrum 2 Drawer
Tool Trolley (with Cabinet)

SKU: HAN.TOO.83869925

Model No: JS-32B5

No. of Drawer: 5

Wheel Size: 4 inch

Wheels: Rubber Wheels

Surface Treatment: Powder Coating

Small Drawer Size: 510 x 395 x 55 mm

Big Drawer Size: 510 x 395 x 130 mm

Dimensions: 620 x 460 x 830 mm

Colour: Red

Fulcrum 5 Drawer
Tool Trolley

SKU: HAN.TOO.103869930

Model No: JS-32B7

No. of Drawer: 7

Wheel Size: 4 inch

Wheels: PP Wheel

Surface Treatment: Powder Coating

Small Drawer Size: 510 x 395 x 55 mm

Big Drawer Size: 510 x 395 x 130 mm

Dimensions: 620 x 460 x 830 mm

Colour: Red

Fulcrum 7 Drawer
Tool Trolley

Hand Tools and Welding

Hand Tools and Welding

PowerHouse Copper Winding Heavy
Duty Arc Welding Machine

industrybuying
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Ingco Tool Kit with Electric Drill and Screwdriver 

industrybuying
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Hand Tools and Welding

SKU: POW.DRI.85769967
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Voltage: 220-240 Volts
Chuck Size: 13 mm
Model: HKTHP11081

Ingco Brad Nail
SKU: PNE.PNE.76611585
Model: ANA18201
Load Capacity: 5000 pcs
Brad Size: 20 mm

Ingco Screwdriver Bits Set
SKU: POW.DRI.53183587
Model: AKSD08301
Set Includes:PZ0-1-2-2-3, 
PH0-1-2-2-3-4, SL3-4-5-6, 
T10-15-20-25-27-30-40

Ingco Accesories for Mini Drill
SKU: POW.ROU.96611592
Model: AKMG2501
Aspects: 250pcs accessories of mini drill
76pcs Cutting disk
60pcs Sanding paper
1pcs Rubber grinding wheel
10pcs Grinding wheel with shank
4pcs Rubber polishing wheel
5pcs Felt wheels
1pcs Felt wheel point
1pcs Cloth wheel
39pcs Sanding band
6pcs Brush
7pcs Diamond bits
2pcs Engraving bit
4pcs mandrel bits

SKU: HAN.ACC.75782426
Package Contents: 5000pcs/color box
Size: 13mm (Staple)
Model No: AST20131
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Cleaning

SKU: CLE.PRE.22179136

Model No: PW-M28

Flow Rate: 8 l/min

Max. Pressure: 120 Bar

Power: 1600 W

Motor Type: Induction Motor

Working Pressure: 80 Bar

Voltage: 220 V

Dimensions: 41 x 22 x 30 cm

POWERWASH High Pressure Washer (1600 W)

POWERWASH Vacuum Cleaner

SKU: CLE.PRE.32823396

Model No: QL-1650B

Flow Rate: 6.5  l/min

Max. Pressure: 120 Bar

Power: 1650 W

Motor Type: Induction Motor

Rated Pressure: 80 Bar

Speed: 2800 RPM

Voltage: 220 V

POWERWASH High Pressure Washer (1650 W)

POWERWASH
Vacuum Cleaner

POWERWASH
Vacuum Cleaner

Cleaning

Accessories: "Short Spray Gun with Adjustable Spray
2 Meter Cable
5 Meter Outlet Hose

Quick Connector
2 Meter Inlet Hose + Filter

SKU: CLE.PRE.53146602

Model No: PW 280

Flow: 10 Litre/Min

Power: 1600 W

Max. Pressure: 80 Bar (8 MPA)

Motor: Induction Motor

System: Auto Suction System

Voltage: 220 V

Powerwash High Pressure Power Sprayer
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Ingco Vacuum Cleaner
SKU: CLE.VAC.85783010
Voltage: 220V-240V~50/60Hz
Air Flow: 1.9CBM/Min
Model No: VC14301
Input Power: 1400W
Vacuum Pressure: 16-18 KPa

Ingco Foam Producer
SKU: PNE.SPR.106611603
Model No: AMFP4002
Capacity : 400mL
Dimension :125x85x196mm

c
Cleaning

Cleaning

SKU: CLE.DUS.35302511

Model No: ALE-001

Rated Power: 1300 W

Preheat Time: 15 sec

Steam Temperature: 110 ºC

Cord Length: 3.5 m

Tank Volume: Rated Voltage

Boomjoy Steam Mop

Ingco Cordless Li-Ion Car
Pressure Washer
(without Battery Pack)

Fulcrum HDPE Waste Bin

SKU

CLE.WAS.105188137

CLE.WAS.65188104

CLE.WAS.85188090

CLE.WAS.95188128

CLE.WAS.95188111

CLE.WAS.95188088

Model No.

60B-6

120G-14

240H2-19

60B-6

120G-14

240H2-19

Capacity (l)

60 l

120 l

240 l

60 l

120 l

240 l

Dimension (mm)

415 x 410 x 696

575 x 475 x 930

735 x 580 x 1000

415 x 410 x 696

575 x 475 x 930

735 x 580 x 1000

Lid

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Material

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

Standard Accessories

No Wheel

2 Wheel

2 Wheel

No Wheel

2 Wheel

2 Wheel

Wall Thickness (mm)

N/A

3.5

3

N/A

3.5

3

Color

Blue,  

Green

Blue

Green

Blue

Green

Ingco Cordless Li-Ion
Vacuum Cleaner
(without Battery Pack)
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Testing and Measuring
Instruments

Fulcrum Vernier Height Gauge Fulcrum Digital Height Gauge

SKU: TES.MUL.24144556

Model No: DT830B

DC Voltage: 0-200mV/0.25%-2-20-200-1kV/0.5%

AC Voltage: 0-200V-750V/1.2%

Display Screen: LCD

Maximum Reading: 1999

Fulcrum Digital Multimeter

SKU: TES.MUL.64144532

Model No: DT838

DC Voltage: 1000 V

AC Voltage: 750 V

Power Supply: 6F22 Or 1604 9 V

Resistance: 200-2000K

Cable Length: 65cm/ 25.59 Inch

Fulcrum Digital Multimeter

Fulcrum Digital Multimeter Fulcrum Infrared Thermometer

Fulcrum Electronic Platform Scale Fulcrum Electronic Weighing Scale

Testing and Measuring Instruments
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Testing and Measuring Instruments

SKU: TES.MEA.35408776

Model No: DIGI 160

Accuracy: ± 0.5%

Wheel Diameter: 6 inch

Wheel Diameter: 160 mm

Min. Display Walue: 0.1m/0.1ft

Max. Measurement Range: 0-9999.9m/ft

Power Supply: 3V (2 Batteries, No.7)

Material: PC, ABS & POM

Powerhouse Digital Measure Wheel

SKU: TES.MEA.85408781

Model No: J159

Accuracy: ± 0.5%

Wheel Diameter: 6 inch

Wheel Diameter: 159 mm

Min. Display Walue: 0.1 m/0.1 ft

Max. Measurement Range: 0-9999.9 m/ft

Rod Diameter: 16/19/22 mm

Folding Length: 440 mm

Material: PC, ABS & POM

Powerhouse Mechanical Measure Wheel

Testing and Measuring Instruments

SKU: TES.DIG.34144443

Model No: HT206A

DC Voltage: 600 V

Resistance: 6k/60k

AC Voltage: 6V/60V/600V/600V

AC Voltage Accuracy: (1.0%+5)

Resistance Accuracy: (1.0%+3)

DC Voltage Accuracy: (0.5%+3)

Temperature Range: -40C~1000C degree celcius

Habotest Dual Type Digital Clamp Meter (Mini)

Testing and Measuring Instruments

SKU: TES.MUL.24144570

Model No: UT-210A

AC Current: 200 A

No. of Counts: 2000

Jaw Opening: 16 mm

Power Supply: 1.5V battery (R03) x 2

Display: 39.3 x 26.5 mm

UNI-T Clamp Meter (Mini)

SKU: TES.MUL.64144566

Model No: UT-207

DC Voltage: 600 V

Power Supply: 9V battery (6F22)

Resistance: 66 M

Frequency: 66 MHz

DC Current: 1000 A

AC Current: 1000 A

AC Voltage: 600 V

Display: 47 x 30 mm

UNI-T Digital Clamp Meter
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Testing and Measuring Instruments

Testing and Measuring Instruments

Noyafa Laser Distance Meter

80 m 100 m

50 m 60 m

SKU: TES.DIG.84144452

Model No: ZTQB9

DC Voltage: 6.000V/60.00V/600.0V

Resistance: 60.00kO/600.0kO/6.000MO

AC Current Accuracy: (2.0%+30)

DC Voltage Accuracy: (0.5%+3)

DC Current Accuracy: (2.0%+30)

Frequency: 6.000Hz/60.00Hz/600.0Hz/6kHz/

60kHz/600kHz/6MHz/10MHz

DC Current: 60.00A/600.0A

AC Current: 60.00A/600.0A

AC Voltage: 6.000V/60.00V/600.0V

Resistance Accuracy: (0.5%+3)

AC Voltage Accuracy: (1.0%+3)

Size: 172 x 64 x 32 mm

Temperature Range:  -30°C ~ 1000°C / -22°C~ 1832°C

Resistance Accuracy: (0.5%+3)

ZOYI Auto Digital AC/DC Clamp Meter
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Furniture, Hospitality
and Food Service

Furniture, Hospitality and Food Service

SKU: FUR.FOO.45438748

Model No: HP-6A

Capacity: 6 Oz

Power: 1.44 kW

Weight: 16 kg

Dimensions: 560 x 420 x 760 mm

UMeister Popcorn
Machine

SKU: FUR.FOO.45438775

Model No: ZWB-01

Voltage: 220 V 50 Hz

Power: 1200 W

Weight: 6 kg

Temperature Control: 50~300

UMeister Electric
Ice Crusher

SKU: FUR.FOO.55438766

Model No: SL-863

Voltage: 220 V 50 Hz

Power: 300 W

Weight: 9 kg

Dimensions: 270 x 420 x 683 mm

Sealing Speed: 400~500 times/hourmm

UMeister Semi-Auto
Sealing Machine

SKU: FUR.FOO.95438757

Model No: SL-802D

Voltage: 220 V 50 Hz

Power: 300 W

Maximum Cup Height: 150 mm

Weight: 8 kg

Sealing Speed: 400~500 times/hour

UMeister Manual Cup
Sealing Machine

SKU: FUR.FOO.95438718

Model No: HEC-03

Power: 0.9 kW

Weight: 10 kg

Dimensions: 500 x 500 x 520 mm

UMeister Pink Candy
Floss MachineSKU: FUR.FOO.25438732

Model No: HET-4

Capacity: 4 slice

Weight: 4 kg

Power: 2.3 kW

Dimensions: 370 x 210 x 225 mm

UMeister 4-Slice Toaster

SKU: FUR.FOO.95438722

Model No: HEF-81

Capacity: 6 l

Power: 2.5 kW

No. of Backet: 1

Dimensions: 285 x 450 x 310 mm

Umeister Tank
1-Basket Electric Fryer
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Fulcrum Hydraulic Floor Jack

SKU: AUT.STO.105343473

Model No: GT-01R

Dimensions: 190 x 100 x 150 mm

Material: Rubber

Fulcrum
Rubber Chock

Ingco Air tire inflating gun 
SKU: PNE.SPR.106611603
Model No.: ATG0601
Max pressure : 12 Bar(174 PSI)
Aspects: Use both oil-based paints and
water based paints in this air spray gun

c
Automotive Maintenance and Accessories

Automotive Maintenance and Accessories

Automotive Maintenance
and Accessories

Ingco Cordless Li-Ion Vacuum Cleaner
(without Battery Pack)

Ingco Auto
Air Compressor

SKU: AUT.TYR.82684923

Model No: AAC1408

Max. Pressure: 140 PSI (10 Bar)

Dust Capacity: 0.7 l

Max. Air Flow: 35 L/min

Power Supply: DC 12V

SKU

AUT.CAR.102014324

AUT.CAR.32014310

AUT.CAR.102190873

AUT.CAR.72190862

Model No.

FC008

FC001

PS010

PS005

Capacity

20 Ton

2 Ton

10 Ton

5 Ton

Max Height

425 mm

278  mm

385  mm

355  mm

Min Height

225  mm           ---                                          ---

278  mm           ---                                          ---

200  mm

185  mm

Lifting Height

125  mm

110  mm

Adjust Height

60  mm

60  mm

Fulcrum Hydraulic Bottle Jack

SKU: AUT.STO.105343484

Model No: GT-02P

Dimensions: 210 x 87.5 x 100 mm

Material: TPR

Fulcrum
Rubber ChockSKU: AUT.STO.95343495

Model No: GT-10P

Dimensions: 219 x 123 x 106 mm

Material: HDPE

Loading Capacity: 2 Ton

Note: Chock comes without Rope

Fulcrum
Rubber ChockSKU: AUT.CAR.55343508

Model No: FCC-150

Loading Capacity: 150 kg

Size: 40 Inch

Material: HDPE

Wheel Size: 3 Inch

Overall Size: 102 x 47.5 x 11.5cm

Wheel Type: Polyurethane Wheel

Fulcrum Loading Capacity
Car Creeper (without Light)

Ingco Auto Air Compressor
SKU: POW.AIR.73174426
Voltage: 20V
Model No.: CACLI2001
Maximum Pressure: 150PSI/10BAR

SKU: AUT.CAR.32014334

Model No: FC069

Capacity: 3 Ton

Maximum Height: 470 mm

Min. Height: 140 mm
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Tooling and Cutting

36

Tooling and Cutting

SKU

TOO.HOL.105583506

TOO.HOL.35583516

TOO.HOL.45583401

TOO.HOL.45583486

TOO.HOL.55583450

TOO.HOL.65583422

TOO.HOL.65583435

TOO.HOL.85583414

TOO.HOL.85583492

TOO.HOL.95583443

TOO.HOL.95583461

TOO.HOL.95583475

Model No.

TC-H1019

TC-H1027

TC-H1003

TC-H1012

TC-H1008

TC-H1005

TC-H1006

TC-H1004

TC-H1016

TC-H1007

TC-H1010

TC-H1011

Size

30 mm

50 mm

5 mm

20 mm

14 mm

8 mm

10 mm

6 mm

25 mm

12 mm

16 mm

18 mm

Shank Diameter

8 mm

10 mm

5 mm

8 mm

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

8 mm

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

Overall Length

55 mm

55 mm

50 mm

50 mm

50 mm

50 mm

50 mm

50 mm

55 mm

50 mm

50 mm

50 mm

SKU: TOO.ELE.101521251

Model No: PHEV65

Length: 1.5 m

No Load Speed: 1300 RPM

Diameter: 35 mm

Rated Input Power: 600 W

Rated Voltage: 220 V

PowerHouse Electric Concrete Vibrator

Powerhouse Diamond Hole Saw Cutter

Powerhouse SDS Plus Hammer Drill Bit

SKU

TOO.HOL.105583521

TOO.HOL.105583542

TOO.HOL.55583550

TOO.HOL.75583536

TOO.HOL.75583562

TOO.HOL.75583581

TOO.HOL.95583570

Model No.

TC-C0606

TC-C0626

TC-C0117

TC-C0611

TC-C0118

TC-C0121

TC-C0120

Size

19 mm

25 mm

26 mm

22 mm

28 mm

35 mm

32 mm

Length

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

Tip

Carbide

Carbide

Carbide

Carbide

Carbide

Carbide

Carbide

Type

Type I

Type I

Type I

Type I

Type I

Type I

Type I

SKU

TOO.MAS.105583358

TOO.MAS.25583290

TOO.MAS.25583370

TOO.MAS.35583327

TOO.MAS.35583384

TOO.MAS.55583264

TOO.MAS.55583308

TOO.MAS.75583365

TOO.MAS.85583281

TOO.MAS.85583314

TOO.MAS.85583330

TOO.MAS.95583276

TOO.MAS.95583341

TOO.MAS.95583396

Model No.

SDS10210

SDS10110

SDS8260

SDS10160

SDS10260

SDS5110

SDS6160

SDS12120

SDS8110

SDS8160

SDS12160

SDS6110

SDS8210

SDS12260

Tip: Tip with Copper Coating

Size

10 x 210 mm

10 x 110 mm

8 x 260 mm

10 x 160 mm

10 x 260 mm

5 x 110 mm

6 x 160 mm

12 x 120 mm

8 x 110 mm

8 x 160 mm

12 x 160 mm

6 x 110 mm

8 x 210 mm

12 x 260 mm 

Diameter

10 mm

10 mm

8 mm

10 mm

10 mm

5 mm

6 mm

12 mm

8 mm

8 mm

12 mm

6 mm

8 mm

12 mm

Overall Length

210 mm

110 mm

260 mm

160 mm

260 mm

110 mm

160 mm

120 mm

110 mm

160 mm

160 mm

110 mm

210 mm

260 mm

Powerhouse Carbide Tipped TCT Hole Saw
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Ingco Twist Drill Bits Set
SKU: POW.DRI.103182674
Size: 2x49, 3x61, 4x75, 5x86, 6x93, 8x117 mm
Model No.: AKDB1065

Ingco Masonry Drill Bits Set 
SKU: POW.DRI.83182636
Size: 4x75, 5x85, 6x100, 8x120, 10x120 mm
Model No.: AKDB3055
Type of Product: 5Pcs Masonry Drill Bits Set

Ingco Accessories Set 
SKU: POW.DRI.93182748
Model No.: HKTAC010861
Aspects: 1 Pc bits holder
1 Pc Drill Bits diameter gauge
3 Pcs wood �at drill bits: 16mm, 20mm, 25mm
1 Pc 12mm Countersink
1 Pc mini spirit level
1 Pc snap-o� blade knife
10 Pcs 1/4 inch sockets: 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 
7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 13mm
1 Pc 4-6 adaptor
1 Pc ratchet handle
1 Pc 3m measuring tape

Ingco Bi-Metal Hole Saw Set
SKU: TOO.BIM.95782488
Model No: AKH0121
Size: 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 32mm, 35mm, 
38mm, 44mm, 48mm, 50mm

Ingco Tile Cutter
SKU: TOO.GRO.86420523
Model No: HTC04600
Weight: 3.2kg
Cutting Capacity: 600 mm
Dimension: 85x26x14 cm

Ingco Accessories Set
SKU: POW.DRI.63182738
Model No.: HKTAC010671
Aspects: 1 Pcs, 10 Pcs 
HSS twist drill bits: 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 
5 Pcs wood twist drill bits: 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm
1 Pc bits holder
3 Pcs wood �at drill bits: 16mm, 20mm, 25mm
1 Pc 12mm Countersink
1 Pc drill bits diameter gauge
1 Pc unique design magnetic shank
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Packaging Materials & Machines,
Hydraulics, Hardwares and
Machining Accessories

Packaging Materials & Machines,
Hydraulics, Hardwares and
Machining Accessories

c

SKU: HYD.HYD.101651006

Model No: YQK-300

Stroke: 20 mm

Crimping Force: 12 Ton

Crimping Type: Hexagon Crimping

Crimping Range: 16-300 mm

Suitable for Crimping Die: 16, 25, 35, 50, 

70, 95, 120, 150, 185, 240, 300 mm

PowerHouse Hydraulic
Crimping Tool

SKU: HYD.HYD.34144520

Model No: HHS-6.3T

Mpa: 6.3 MPA

Powerhouse Manual
Pressure Test Pump

SKU: MAC.WRE.25511160

Model No: CG10000600X18-11

Size: 600 x 18 mm, 10x11.3x0.7mm

Aspects: Pack of 1000 Pins. 

Use: Staple Multiple Papers

Powerhouse Wrecking Bar

SKU: HAR.GLA.55188076

Model No: GC002

No. of Cups: Dual Cups

Rubber Diameter: 118 mm

Horizontal Suction: 1000 kg

Vertical Suction: 80 kg

Rubber Thickness: 6.5 mm

Material: Aluminium

Fulcrum Aluminium Suction Glass Lifter

SKU: PAC.SEA.54144595

Model No: FR900

Sealing Speed: 0-12M/min 

(Adjustable)

Transfer Load: <5kg

Voltage Power: 500 W

Seal Width: 6-12 mm

Seal Length: 0-8mm

Temperature Control Range: 

0C-300C210 x 225 mm

PowerHouse Sealing Machine
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Packaging Materials & Machines,
Hydraulics, Hardwares and
Machining AccessoriesAbrasives

Powerhouse Zirconia Flap Disc

SKU

ABR.ABR.25592501

ABR.ABR.35592496

Model No.

RS270100

RS270100

Diameter (Inch)

4

4

Size (Inch)

4 x 5/8

4 x 5/8

No. of Grit

80

60

Powerhouse
Hand Brush

SKU

ABR.BRU.45592593

ABR.BRU.65592583

Model No.

RS8910

RS8930

Size (mm)

230

230

SKU

ABR.ABR.85592512

ABR.ABR.85592528

ABR.ABR.75592537

Model No.

RS150180

RS150180

RS150180

Diameter (mm)

50

50

50

Size (mm)

50 x 25 x 6

50 x 25 x 6

50 x 25 x 6

No. of Grit

60

80

120

Powerhouse Flap Disc with Shaft

SKU

ABR.ABR.95592465

ABR.ABR.75592471

ABR.ABR.25592484

Model No.

RS150100

RS150100

RS150100

Diameter (Inch)

4

4

4

Size (Inch)

4 x 5/8

4 x 5/8

4 x 5/8

No. of Grit

60

80

120

Powerhouse Aluminum Flap Disc

SKU

ABR.BRU.55592567

ABR.BRU.45592570

Model No.

RS8200

RS8240

Size (mm)

50

75

Powerhouse Wheel
Brush with Shaft

SKU

ABR.BRU.95592546

ABR.BRU.65592556

Model No.

RS8620

RS8640

Size (mm)

50

75

Powerhouse Cup
Brush with Shaft

SKU: ABR.SAN.65592608

Model No: RS970125

Size: 125 mm

Powerhouse Sanding Disc

SKU: ABR.BRU.95592611

Model No: RS8320

Size: 75 mm

Powerhouse Twisted
Wire Brush
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Safety

Safety

c

Fulcrum Zyrex Navy Basic Coverall Safety Workwear 

Fulcrum ABREO Flyknit Antistatic Steel Toe Safety Shoes

SAF.IND.26033560
Sub Type: Safety Work Wear
Size: Medium
Material: 100% Cotton, Twill, 200 GSM
Features: Straight collar, Elasticated waist at back
Color: Navy
Model No: Zyrex
Sleeve Type: Full sleeves with adjustble cu� closers
Type of Product: Coverall
Gender: Unisex
Pocket Type: 6 Pockets(2 each at Chest, Side & Back)

SAF.IND.66033583
Sub Type: Safety Work Wear
Size: Medium
Material: 100% Cotton, Twill, 240 GSM
Features: Straight collar, Elasticated waist at back,
Refelective tape
Color: Orange
Model No: Zuper
Sleeve Type: Full with adjustble cu� closers
Type of Product: Flame Resistance Coverall
Gender: Unisex
Pocket Type: 6 Pockets(2 each at Chest, Side & Back)

SAF.IND.86033597
Sub Type: Safety Work 
WearSize: Large
Material: 100% Cotton, Twill, 240 GSM
Features: Straight collar, Elasticated waist at back,
Refelective tape
Color: Orange
Model No: Zuper
Sleeve Type: Full with adjustble cu� closers
Type of Product: Flame Resistance Coverall
Gender: Unisex
Pocket Type: 6 Pockets(2 each at Chest, Side & Back)

SAF.SAF.66087447
Sole: Moulded PU
Size: 7
Style: Oxford
Protection: 200 J Impact resistance
Model No: ABREO
Colour: Grey and Blue

SAF.SAF.66087455
Sole: Moulded PU
Size: 8
Style: Oxford
Protection: 200 J Impact resistance
Model No: ABREO
Colour: Grey and Blue

SAF.SAF.86087466
Sole: Moulded PU
Size: 9
Style: Oxford
Protection: 200 J Impact resistance
Model No: ABREO
Colour: Grey and Blue

SAF.SAF.26087474
Sole: Moulded PU
Size: 10
Style: Oxford
Protection: 200 J Impact resistance
Model No: ABREO
Colour: Grey and Blue

 SAF.IND.106033572
Sub Type: Safety Work Wear
Size: Large
Material: 100% Cotton, Twill, 200 GSM
Features: Straight collar, Elasticated waist at back
Color: Navy Blue
Model No: Zyrex
Sleeve Type: Full sleeves with adjustble cu� closers
Type of Product: Coverall
Gender: Unisex
Pocket Type: 6 Pockets(2 each at Chest, Side & Back)
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Discounts

ACB and Accessories

MCCB - 10A to 250A

MCCB - XT - XT1 to XT4

MCCB - Tmax - T1 to T4

MCCB - Tmax- T5 to T7

Accessories of MCCB- XT RANGE

SH200M Range of MCB

S200M Range of MCB/F

Distribution Board( Classic and Elegance )

Industrial Plugs and Sockets - CCMA

SDF DIN Type -32A to 800A - OESA/OS

DIN Type Fuses (80kA) 

SDF BS Type -32A to 800A - OESA/OS

BS Type Fuses (80kA) & Fuse Bases (upto 100A)

Switch Disconnectors - 16A to 4000A - OT

Changeover Switches - 16A to 3200A - OT

Aux Contactors - Type N

Aux Contactors - Type NX

3P Power Contactor - AX - 9A to 95A

3P Power Contactor - A - 9A to 95A

3P power Contactors above 95A

3P Power Contactors - AF- 9A to 750A

4 Pole AC1 Contactors - A & AF - 25A to 1000A

Spares for Contactors ( Coil & Kit)

Capacitor Switching Contactors - UA

MPCB - (0.1A to 100A) - MS

Thermal Overload Relays - TA, T & TF

Electronic Overload Relays - E & EF

Starters - DOL (0.25HP to 10HP)

Soft Starters - PSR,PSE & PSTX

PBs & LEDs (Compact Range) - CP1

PBs & LEDs (Modular Range) - MP1

Three phase monitoring Relays

Pluggable Relays

Thermistor Relays

CP-E RANGE

CP-T RANGE

61%
34%
53%
53%
53%
53%
56%
56%
49%
49%
49%
44%
44%
44%
29%
29%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
27%
50%
50%
50%
50%
44%
32%
32%
32%
29%
29%
29%
29%
29%

Discounts

Limit switch N series

Limit switch L series

Contactor NHD series

Contactor Freedom series

Contactor CPD series

CITATION CONTACTOR

MCB single Pole

MCB multi pole

Relay Overload & citation

Junction Box All

Switch & Socket

25%
25%
33%
44%
44%
21%
43%
43%
43%
21%
21%

24%

27%

27%
31%
40%
43%
27%
45%
48%
45%

Auxiliary contactors

MPCB

Plug & Socket

MCB & ELCB

MNX contactor 9Amp to 40amp

RCBO DB

MCCB (DN2,DN3)

MCCB (DN0,DN1)

LV Switchgear Spares
(add on Blocks, Coil & Kits)

Limit switch, Harmony, Pushbuttons,
Selector Switches & sensors

64%
49%
41%
50%
50%
38%
35%
53%
38%

MCB

MCCB-CVS Model

MCCB-NSXModel

Contactors

Contactors Relays

Power Capacitors & Basic Meters

All Harmony Product (XB5/XB7)

Power Quality Products and Metering

Invertor (VFD-Drive

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

W.E.F. April 2022
OEM BRAND DISCOUNTS
industrybuying

Corporate Office
401-402, First Floor, Ghirtorni,
MG Road, New Delhi - 110030

enquiry@industrybuying.com
+91 8448449073



Discounts Discounts

Contactor -3TF46-3TF69

Contactor -3RT2036-3RT1076

MCCB -3VT

MPCB 3VU/3RV

MCB -5SL

ACB 3WT/3WL

Relay -3UA/3RU

Contactors -3TF30-3TF35

Contactors -3RT2015-3RT2028

Contactors -3TH30

Contactors -3RH

Dual Starter 3TW

Timer 3RP

Capacity Duty Contactor

FUSE 3NA

SFU 3KL

Soft starter 3RW

Relay 3RB

PUSH BUTTON 3SB

ELEMENT BLOCK 3SB

LED INDICATOR 3SB

Contactor Kit 3TY

Contactor Coil 3TY

Induction Motor -IE2/IE3-3LE

51%
52%
52%
52%
52%
52%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
41%
41%
41%
45%
48%
48%
48%
47%
47%
47%
23%
23%
61%

Contactors

Overload Relays

MPCB

Pushbuttons

Safety Relay and Switches

Signal Relay and Switches

45%
42%
55%
26%
26%
26%

Penta Series

Roma Series

30%
37%

LT Aluminium XLPE Cable

LT Copper XLPE Cable

Flexible Single Core FR

Flexible Single Core FR-LSH

Flexible Multicore

Shielded Cable

HT 11 KV XLPE

HT 33 KV XLPE

41%
41%
37%
38%
31%
31%
41%
41%

FRLS Cables- single core

Armoured

Telephone/CCTV

43%
43%
42%

MCB

MCCB

RCBS/ELCBS

Switch Socket Myrus/mylinc

53%
53%
53%
50%

Flexible Cable

Armoured Cable

Un-Armoured Cable

25%
32%
32%

Lugs

Glands

34%
34%

Complete Range 26%

W.E.F. April 2022

Electrical: Discounts on List Price

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type
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Discounts

Sensors, Relays & Sockets 24%

Wires

Cables

Conduits

27%
27%
27%

HT Line Jointing Kit 67%

PUSH BUTTON 13%

Complete Range 22%

Air Circulator 16%

Complete Range 11%

Lugs

Glands

24%
20%

Complete Range 11%

Discounts

Discounts

Complete Range 20%

Pumps: Discounts on List Price

Electrical: Discounts on List Price
W.E.F. April 2022

LED Lights 39%

SMC Boxes 24%

Plugs and Socket 42%

FR/FRLS Insulated Copper Conductor  (90 mtr)

FR/FRLS Insulated Copper Conductor (180 mtr)

PVC Insulated Multistranded Copper 
Conductor flexible cable 1.1K

33%
41%
41%

Pumps 20%

Valves 27%

Pumps

W.E.F. April 2022

Product TypeProduct Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type
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Discounts Discounts

Discounts

Lights: Discounts on List Price

W.E.F. April 2022Motor & Power
Transmission: Discounts on List Price

TERRAMAX TCA (Frame Size:- upto 160)

TERRAMAX TCA (Frame Size:-180-250)

TERRAMAX TCA (Frame Size:- 280 & above)

TERRAMAX SCA (Frame Size:- upto 160)

TERRAMAX SCA (Frame Size:-180-250)

TERRAMAX SCA (Frame Size:- 280 & above)

37%
37%
40%
37%
38%
39%

Coupling 24%

Mono Block

Adrem Series

K-Assembly

20%
15%
15%

Motors 53%

Motors 58%

Motors- IE2

Motors- IE3

Motors-IE4

Flame proof Motors

37%
34%
32%
35%

Motors 58%

Motors 27%

V- Belts

Pulley

48%
16%

Motors 30%

LED MACHINE LAMPS - TOUGHENED GLASS

LED MACHINE LAMPS - ALUMINIUM HOUSING

Tower Lamps

CONTROL PANEL LUMANAIRES (PANEL LAMP)

Energy Saving Machine Lamps

LED ECO Lamps

13%
13%
13%
13%
8%
8%

Conventional Luminaries 46%

LED Lights 26%

26%

26%

LED Lights

LED Lights

W.E.F. April 2022

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type
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Discounts

W.E.F. April 2022

Tool and Tackles: Discounts on List Price

Discounts

Cables: Discounts on List Price

House Wire 90 Mtr Class 2

House Wire 90 Mtr Class 5

House Wire 180 Mtr/Project Coils/500 Mtr Class 2

House Wires 180m/Project Coils Class 5

Single Core Flexible Cable 100m Coils/500 Drums

Multi Core Flexible, Welding, Instrumentation Cables

Winding Wires, 3 Core Flat Cables & Service Wires/Cables

Coaxial, Tele, LAN and CCTV Cables

Solar Cables, Festoon Cables, Shielded

Auto & Battery Cables

Welding Cables & Single & Multi Core Wires/Cables

LT Power & Control Cables

37%
40%
40%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
37%

HT Power Cables

LT Power Cables

LT Control Cables

42%
42%
42%

Drill bits

Taps

61%
27%

Complete Range 30%

Hand Tools 29%

Breaker machines 30%

All Tools 25%

Complete Range 41%

Power Tools 27%

Files 38%

Power tools 22%

Discounts

Hand Tools 37%

Hand Tools 29%

Drill bits

cutter

64%
45%

W.E.F. April 2022

Product TypeProduct Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type
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Safety: Discounts on List Price

Lab Supplies: Discounts on List Price

Discounts

Discounts

W.E.F. April 2022

Welding: Discounts on List Price
W.E.F. 1ST Jan 2022

Hardware: Discounts on List Price

31%

Norma

Medio

Supratherme

Chromotherm-1

Chromotherm-11

Molythereme

58%
58%
58%
26%
26%
26%

Discounts

Discounts

UPVC Pipe and Fitting

CPVC Pipe and Fitting 

34%
38%

CPVC Pipe

CPVC Fitting

UPVC Pipe

UPVC Fitting

45%
42%
36%
30%

Instrument Range Discount

GW Range Discount

6%
22%

Complete Range 20%

Imported Range 7%

UPVC Pipe and Fitting

CPVC Pipe and Fitting

59%
48%

Welding Equipment

Regulator

Welding Consumables

ESAB28 - (Ferrospeed / Ferrospeed Plus)

Gas Cutter/Nozzle

PPE Items

7%
18%
37%
52%
18%
9%

Industrial Gas Equipment

Welding Consumables

10%
26%

Welding Consumable

MRP above 1049

MRP below 1049

22%
22%

CPVC Pipe and Fitting 34%

MERCH

W.E.F. April 2022

W.E.F. April 2022

Product TypeProduct Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type
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Fasteners: Discounts on List Price

Lab Supplies: Discounts on List Price

Discounts

Discounts

W.E.F. April 2022 W.E.F. April 2022

Hydraulics & Pneumatics:
Discounts on List Price

Bearing: Discounts on List Price

30%

Discounts

Discounts

Bearing 41%

Complete Range 20%

Abrasive Belts 28%

Bearing 34%

Complete Rang 7%

Coupling 18%

Valves

BOLT & NUT (SS304 & SS316)

SCREWS (SS304) Allen & Philips head 

SLOTTED HEAD SCREWS (SS304) 

SCREWS (SS316) 

56%
64%
62%
55%

45%
38%

Domestic Bearing

Imported Bearing

Maintenance Items

Oil Seals

Power Transmission and Products

29%
28%
24%
22%
22%

6%Complete Range

allen bolt

Hex bol

53%Nut Bolts

Indian Ball Bearing

Indian Spherical Roller Bearing

Imported Bearing

37%
43%
43%

W.E.F. April 2022

W.E.F. April 2022

Adhesive Sealants and Tapes:
Discounts on List Price

W.E.F. April 2022

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type

Product Type
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NOTES:



NOTES:



Industrybuying offers a wide variety of premium industrial tools, 

equipment, and accessories at wholesale rates. 

We are committed to offer the best purchasing experience to 

our customers.

Categories
40+

More than

Products avaiable
1 MILLION

Product Brands
12,000+

Pin Codes
30,000+

SME Customers
5,00,000+

Upto

Credit at low 
interest rate

5 Lacs

industrybuying

For more information, you can visit us at industrybuying.com 

Or Experience our App on Mobile
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